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Technical specifications

www.diomi l . i r ARMORED PERSONNEL CARRIER ( APC 4X4 )

General specifications:

Specific Equipment :

Characterized by high speed on road and excellent 
off-road mobility, The vehicle can transport 10 men. The 
vehicle is fitted with a 12.7 mm Automatic Gun and can 
be fitted with different cupolas for various types of 
armaments. such as 7.62 mm machine gun, water 
spraying gun and a special for civil defense. The crew can 
see and fire through 10 vision blocks and firing ports and 
can be quickly embarked or deployed through one rear 
door and two side doors.

Crew:

Length:

Width:

Max. height:

Fully loaded weight:

Max. load on front axel:

Max. load on rear axel:

Engine type:

Max. power:

Torque:

Transmission:

Brake system:

Max. speed:

8+2

6067 mm

2405 mm

3100 mm

9000 kg

4200 kg

 5600 kg

MAN D0824 LF09

155hp/2400 rpm

580 Nm/1500 rpm

ZF- 62S50 (6+1)

air pressure, 2- way

100 Km/h

- Central inflating system

- Run flat system

- Winch

- Differential lock

- Air condition system

Option Equipment :
- Ceramic-composite layer

- Protection against 12.7 mm Up to14.5 mm

- Smoke discharger

- N.B.C system
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