Ministry of Defense and Support for the Armed Forces of I.R. of Iran

Defense Industries Organization



www.diomil.ir

ARMORED PERSONNEL CARRIER (APC 4X4)

General specifications:

Characterized by high speed on road and excellent off-road mobility, The vehicle can transport 10 men. The vehicle is fitted with a 12.7 mm Automatic Gun and can be fitted with different cupolas for various types of armaments. such as 7.62 mm machine gun, water spraying gun and a special for civil defense. The crew can see and fire through 10 vision blocks and firing ports and can be quickly embarked or deployed through one rear door and two side doors.



Specific Equipment:

- Central inflating system
- Run flat system
- Winch
- Differential lock
- Air condition system

Option Equipment :

- Ceramic-composite layer
- Protection against 12.7 mm Up to 14.5 mm
- Smoke discharger
- N.B.C system

■ Technical specifications

Crew:	8+2
Length:	6067 mm
Width:	2405 mm
Max. height:	3100 mm
Fully loaded weight:	9000 kg
Max. load on front axel:	4200 kg
Max. load on rear axel:	5600 kg
Engine type:	MAN D0824 LF09
Max. power:	155hp/2400 rpm
Torque:	580 Nm/1500 rpm
Transmission:	ZF- 62S50 (6+1)
Brake system:	air pressure, 2- way
Max. speed:	100 Km/h





